
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 7, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 M. Davalos  311.5651

53 R. Sipes  511.5972

58 W. Hahn  711.6433

28 T. Rattray  911.6504

50 N. Izzi  711.6795

38 M. Musquin  911.7086

15 D. Wilson  611.7147

17 E. Tomac  611.7638

34 C. Seely  811.7659

23 G. Swanepoel  911.80510

51 T. Baker  1011.82011

986 T. Ingalls  811.95112

132 K. Beaton  612.00413

59 V. Friese  212.01014

565 P. Mull  312.06315

45 N. Paluzzi  412.06516

67 S. Champion  812.12217

726 G. Steinke  812.20318

112 R. Marmont  512.24919

831 R. Smith  712.25120

211 T. Tapia  212.25321

149 C. Hinson  712.34522

854 L. Powell  912.38723

647 P. Eckman  312.58024

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

53 R. Sipes  914.2601

17 E. Tomac  814.3582

31 M. Davalos  614.3613

15 D. Wilson  514.6154

38 M. Musquin  914.6595

58 W. Hahn  614.7486

28 T. Rattray  914.8007

50 N. Izzi  314.8768

34 C. Seely  414.8909

45 N. Paluzzi  914.94410

23 G. Swanepoel  615.05911

51 T. Baker  1015.08512

986 T. Ingalls  615.23113

132 K. Beaton  615.49314

59 V. Friese  615.64215

565 P. Mull  615.68416

112 R. Marmont  816.04217

854 L. Powell  616.04518

831 R. Smith  616.06519

67 S. Champion  716.06720

726 G. Steinke  516.10521

211 T. Tapia  516.42622

647 P. Eckman  316.48323

149 C. Hinson  816.68724

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 C. Seely  835.8311

53 R. Sipes  736.0132

38 M. Musquin  536.1343

15 D. Wilson  636.4324

17 E. Tomac  836.4915

50 N. Izzi  236.5486

58 W. Hahn  736.6967

51 T. Baker  936.9738

28 T. Rattray  537.1849

31 M. Davalos  437.26710

45 N. Paluzzi  737.32411

23 G. Swanepoel  737.48912

986 T. Ingalls  637.53913

565 P. Mull  737.87714

59 V. Friese  237.96015

132 K. Beaton  638.31216

67 S. Champion  838.62017

112 R. Marmont  638.65318

726 G. Steinke  338.66719

854 L. Powell  639.09420

831 R. Smith  639.18921

149 C. Hinson  639.22722

647 P. Eckman  439.52623

211 T. Tapia  539.60324
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